
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

No. 
250 
30 
92 

172 
151 

3 
29 

118 
183 
27 
51 
95 

221 
61 
77 
98 

147 
89 

189 

Name 
Alfons Kivi 
Axel Palmgren 
Emanuel Olofsson 
Kevin Wikholm 
Felix Nordberg 
Fred Saareks 
Evelina Dahlgren 
Tuva Garbman 
Eddie Nilsson 
Isak Öbrand 
William Kraft (D) 
William Palm 
Anton Carlander 
Mårten Smedh 
Leonell Salvo Svendsen 
Lilly Granström 
Lucas Brink 
Rasmus Broman 
Ruben Eronen 

Diff 

0.268 
0.495 
0.777 
0.856 
1.116 
1.121 
1.175 
1.270 
1.356 
1.524 
2.288 
2.675 
2.790 
5.294 
6.109 

Best Tm 
38.920 
39.188 
39.415 
39.697 
39.776 
40.036 
40.041 
40.095 
40.190 
40.276 
40.444 
41.208 
41.595 
41.710 
44.214 
45.029 

Club 
Borlänge MK 
SMK Västerås Karting 
Umeå AK 
Enköpings MK 
Luleå MS 
KAK Motorsport 
Enköpings MK 
Borlänge MK 
Varggropens KRC 
Järfälla MK 
Järfälla MK 
SMK Västerås Karting 
Järfälla MK 
SMK Örebroavdelning 
Järfälla MK 
Piteå MS 
SMK Västerås Karting 
Skellefteå MS 
Södertälje KRC 

Sponsor 

Sjöberg Racing Team 

Nordkonsult i Luleå 

Parolin Sverige 
Parolin Sverige 
Sjöberg Racing Team 
Sodakart.se 

Sjöberg Racing Team 

Parolin Sverige 

JB Racing 

Comment 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2025-10-04 08:43:44 

Marie Lenholm 

Michael Palm 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Mkr 

Höstrusket 2025 Lördag 
Senior 125 

Träning 1 Grupp 2 

Practice (7:00 Time) started at 8:12:59 

Västerås Hälla Ring 0,822 km 

2025-10-04 08:11 


