

Höstrusket 2025 Lördag

Sorted on best lap time

Senior 125

Västerås Hälla Ring 0,822 km

Träning 1 Grupp 2

2025-10-04 08:11

Practice (7:00 Time) started at 8:12:59

Pos	No.	Name	Diff	Best Tm	Club	Sponsor	Comment
1	250	Alfons Kivi		38.920	Borlänge MK		
2	30	Axel Palmgren	0.268	39.188	SMK Västerås Karting	Sjöberg Racing Team	
3	92	Emanuel Olofsson	0.495	39.415	Umeå AK		
4	172	Kevin Wikholm	0.777	39.697	Enköpings MK		
5	151	Felix Nordberg	0.856	39.776	Luleå MS	Nordkonsult i Luleå	
6	3	Fred Saareks	1.116	40.036	KAK Motorsport		
7	29	Evelina Dahlgren	1.121	40.041	Enköpings MK	Parolin Sverige	
8	118	Tuva Garbman	1.175	40.095	Borlänge MK	Parolin Sverige	
9	183	Eddie Nilsson	1.270	40.190	Varggropens KRC	Sjöberg Racing Team	
10	27	Isak Öbrand	1.356	40.276	Järfälla MK	Sodakart.se	
11	51	William Kraft (D)	1.524	40.444	Järfälla MK		
12	95	William Palm	2.288	41.208	SMK Västerås Karting	Sjöberg Racing Team	
13	221	Anton Carlander	2.675	41.595	Järfälla MK		
14	61	Mårten Smedh	2.790	41.710	SMK Örebroavdelning	Parolin Sverige	
15	77	Leonell Salvo Svendsen	5.294	44.214	Järfälla MK		
16	98	Lilly Granström	6.109	45.029	Piteå MS		
17	147	Lucas Brink			SMK Västerås Karting	JB Racing	
18	89	Rasmus Broman			Skellefteå MS		
19	189	Ruben Eronen			Södertälje KRC		